ICATS SCIENCE / IT CONTESTS 2019
INSTITUTIONS CODE LIST

6001
6002
6003
6004
6005
6006
6007
6008
6009
6010
6011
6012
6013
6014
6015
6016
6017
6018
6019
6020
6021
6022
6023
6024
6025
6026
6027
6028
6029
6030
6031
6032
6033
6034
6035
6036
6037

MODERNAGE PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE
SENECA ACADEMY

THE SAVYY SCHOOL

DIRECTION SCHOOL (NASEEM CAMPUS)

THE CITY SCHOOL (PARAGON CAMPUS)
HABIB GIRLS' SCHOOL

CANTT PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL

APSAC DHAI (PHASE 1)

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL (MSG LAHORE)

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL (DERA NAWAB SAHIB)
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

THE MOVE MONTESSORI AND SCHOOL

JPS SCHOOL SYSTEM

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL (ASKARI XI)

ROOTS IVY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
PATHWAYS BRITISH SCHOOL

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

KBV CAA MODEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE
IQRA ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

GREEN SCHOOL SYSTEM (MILLAT CAMPUS)
THE CITY SCHOOL (CAPITAL CAMPUS)
BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (NOWSHERA CAMPUS)
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL FAISAL

FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (GIRLS CAMPUS)
THE CITY NURSERY TIPU SULTAN

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE ISTAQLAL
FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL

ROOTS IVY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
EUREKA SCHOOL SYSTEM

THE CITY NURSERY CLIFTON

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

MUSLIM HANDS MODEL SCHOOL LALAMUSA

MADINATUL ILM SCHOOL

PAKTURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES

SOAR STEM SCHOOL

ABBOTTABAD
KARACHI
GUJRANWALA
GUJRAT
LAHORE
KARACHI
LAHORE
ISLAMABAD
LAHORE
BAHAWALPUR
ISLAMABAD
ABBOTTABAD
LAHORE
LAHORE
LAHORE
KARACHI
LAHORE
KARACHI
QUETTA
PESHAWAR
FAISALABAD
ISLAMABAD
NOWSHERA
KARACHI
MIRPURKHAS
PESHAWAR
KARACHI
KALLAR KAHAR
P.D.KHAN
RAWALPINDI
KARACHI
KARACHI
LAHORE
LALAMUSA
KARACHI
LAHORE

LAHORE
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6038
6039
6040
6041
6042
6043
6044
6045
6046
6047
6048
6049
6050
6051
6052
6053
6054
6055
6056
6057
6058
6059
6060
6061
6062
6063
6064
6065
6066
6067
6068
6069
6070
6071
6072
6073
6074
6075
6076

BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE (TAXILA CAMPUS)

THE CITY SCHOOL

BAHRIA FOUNDATION

ENGRO GRAMMAR SCHOOL

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

FAZAIA INTER COLLEGE

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE SYSTEM

PAKTURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES
THE CITY SCHOOL

HIRA ISLAMIC SCHOOL SYSTEM

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE FOR GIRLS (AZAM GARRISON)
FRONTIER CORPS PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE CHITRAL
FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL FORT ROAD

SIALKOT GRAMMAR SCHOOL

ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT SCHOOL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE FWO

INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD (11Ul) SCHOOLS
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

QAMAR-E-BANI HASHIM HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

THE CITY SCHOOL (IQBAL CAMPUS-SIALKOT)

THE CITY SCHOOL (GULSHAN CAMPUS A)

THE ACADEMY (GULSHAN CAMPUS 2)

H.B. MALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL

GARRISON ACADEMY JUNIOR CAMPUS GWA

PEPPERDINE SCHOOL NETWORK

SICAS SENIOR

RANGERS PUBLIC SCHOOL FOR BOYS

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (PALM TREE CAMPUS)
KARACHI CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL (SENIOR CAMPUS)

LADYBIRD GRAMMAR SCHOOL (SENIOR SECTION-GREEN BRANCH)
BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

GARRISON ACADEMY KHARIAN

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL SCO

NUSRAT JAHAN ACADEMY BOYS HIGH SCHOOL

THE CITY SCHOOL NORTH NAZIMABAD JUNIOR-B

APS ARMOUR

BLOOMFIELD HALL SAHIWAL

TAXILA
KARACHI
RAWALPINDI
DAHARKI
ISLAMABAD
KARACHI
RAWALPINDI
RAWALPINDI
KARACHI
ISLAMABAD
LAHORE
CHITRAL
RAWALAKOT
RAWALPINDI
DASKA
KARACHI
RAWALPINDI
PHALIA
KARACHI
KARACHI
SIALKOT
KARACHI
KARACHI
KARACHI
GUJRANWALA
FAISALABAD
LAHORE
LAHORE
GUJRANWALA
KARACHI
KARACHI
SIALKOT
KHARIAN
GUJRAT
RAWALPINDI
RABWAH
KARACHI
NOWSHERA

SAHIWAL
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6077
6078
6079
6080
6081
6082
6083
6084
6085
6086
6087
6088
6089
6090
6091
6092
6093
6094
6095
6096
6097
6098
6099
6100
6101
6102
6103
6104
6105
6106
6107
6108
6109
6110
6111
6112
6113
6114
6115

QUALITY SCHOOL & COLLEGE

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (PALM TREE CAMPUS)
BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (PALM TREE CAMPUS)
FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL JAUHARABAD

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

THE NATIONAL SCHOOL

INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY SCHOOL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL JUNIOR

GARRISON ACADEMY FOR BOYS

ANGELS SCHOOL SYSTEM

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE SYSTEM

SONA PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

PAKTURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE
HAMZA ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

THE ACADEMY

FAZAIA INTER COLLEGE

APS&C DHAI

FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE

APS&C FOR BOYS

FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL KOHAT

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL COD

THE CITY SCHOOL (E-11 CAMPUS)

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE SYSTEM BADIN
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

ALLIED SCHOOL (DAUDZAI CAMPUS)

FATIMA FERTILIZER SCHOOL

THE CITY SCHOOL (ATTOCK CAMPUS)

THE CITY SCHOOL NORTH NAZIMABAD (BOYS CAMPUS)

PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

MUSLIM HANDS SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE WAZIRABAD
BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (LIBERTY CAMPUS)
BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL (SABZAZAR BRANCH)

GARRISON ACADEMY JUNIOR SARWAR SHAHEED CAMPUS

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE PANO AQIL
KIPS SCHOOL (CANAL SIDE CAMPUS)
SAINT MARY'S HIGH SCHOOL SUKKUR

THE CITY SCHOOL

WAH CANTT
GUJRANWALA
GUJRANWALA
KHUSHAB

RAHIM YAR KHAN
LAHORE
MANSEHRA
PESHAWAR
LAHORE

SIALKOT
BAHAWALNAGAR
MIRPUR MATHELO
PESHAWAR
RAWALPINDI
KARACHI
RAWALPINDI
ISLAMABAD
FATEH JANG
MULTAN

KOHAT

KARACHI
ISLAMABAD
BADIN

JHELUM
PESHAWAR
RAHIM YAR KHAN
ATTOCK

KARACHI

LAHORE

LAHORE
WAZIRABAD
LAHORE

MIRPUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

PANO AQIL
LAHORE

SUKKUR

QUETTA
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6116
6117
6118
6119
6120
6121
6122
6123
6124
6125
6126
6127
6128
6129
6130
6131
6132
6133
6134
6135
6136
6137
6138
6139
6140
6141
6142
6143
6144
6145
6146
6147
6148
6149
6150
6151
6152
6153

6154

KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL (SHADMAN TOWN CAMPUS)
BRAINIACS MONTESSORI & HIGH SCHOOL

SCHOLASTIC IBN-E-UMAR

GARRISON ACADEMY (JUNIOR-TUFAIL SHAHEED CAMPUS)
BAHRIA MODEL COLLEGE (EAB-CAMPUS MAJEED)

ARMY PUBLIC COLLEGE SIALKOT CANTT

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL
GARRISON ACADEMY (SNR-TUFAIL SHAHEED CAMPUS)
ALLIED JUNIOR SCHOOL NIZAM DAHARKI CAMPUS

FAZAIA MODEL INTER COLLEGE MUSHAF

THE TRUST SCHOOL (GREEN TOWN CAMPUS)

HEAD START SCHOOL SYSTEM O LEVEL GULSHAN

APS & C GARRISON

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL GARRISON JUNIOR

CB PUBLIC SCHOOL & DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE PETARO
QUAID-E-AZAM DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE
GULISTAN SHAH ABDUL LATIF GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
APS GARRISON ACADEMY CHITRAL LINES

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

THE CITY SCHOOL

GREEN SCHOOL SYSTEM

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL HILAL KIRANA SARGODHA

FAZAIA DEGREE COLLEGE FAISAL

ABDUL RAZZAQ FAZAIA COLLEGE

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

ISLAMABAD MODEL COLLEGE FOR GIRLS

RESOURCE ACADEMIA (OKARA CAMPUS)

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

THE SMART SCHOOL (MUHAMMADAN CAMPUS)
BRAINIACS MONTESSORI & HIGH SCHOOLS

IQRA UNIVERSITY SCHOOL SYSTEM

IQRA COMMUNITY ACADEMY SCHOOL SYSTEM

PAKTURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS & COLLEGES
THE CITY SCHOOL (MIRPUR CAMPUS)

THE CITY SCHOOL (PECHS CAMPUS)

MSB EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, HAIDERY

THE CITY SCHOOL (DHA CAMPUS)

GREEN ISLAND FOUNDATION SCHOOL

FAISALABAD
ISLAMABAD
LAHORE
LAHORE
KARACHI
SIALKOT
LAHORE
LAHORE
DAHARKI
SARGODHA
LAHORE
KARACHI
MAILSI
LAHORE
KARACHI
JAMSHORO
GUJRANWALA
KARACHI
LAHORE
HYDERABAD
ISLAMABAD
FAISALABAD
SARGODHA
KARACHI
MIANWALI
SARGODHA
ISLAMABAD
OKARA
LAHORE
LAHORE
ISLAMABAD
HYDERABAD
POONCH
LAHORE
MIRPUR
KARACHI
KARACHI
RAWALPINDI

KARACHI
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6155
6156
6157
6158
6159
6160
6161
6162
6163
6164
6165
6166
6167
6168
6169
6170
6171
6172
6173
6174
6175
6176
6177
6178
6179
6180
6181
6182
6183
6184
6185
6186
6187
6188
6189
6190
6191
6192
6193

NEW METHOD SCHOOL AND COLLEGE
AL-REHMAN (MODEL) HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
THE SCIENCE SCHOOL

THE SCIENCE SCHOOL

BEACONHOUSE JOHAR TOWN (GIRLS CAMPUS)
AL-MADRASA-TUS-SAIFIYA-BURHANIYAH

THE CITY SCHOOL (JHANG CAMPUS)

OPF PUBLIC SCHOOL

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

SIALKOT GRAMMAR SCHOOL-WAZIRABAD

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL (ENGRS) AKORA KHATTAK
MUSLIM HANDS SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE
BEACONHOUSE CANAL SIDE GIRLS CAMPUS
MIDASIA FOUNDATION ACADEMY

BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL

LAWRENCE COLLEGE

THE CITY SCHOOL GULREZ NURSERY

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLEGE (BOYS)
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

GARRISON ACADEMY (SENIOR CAMPUS GWA CANTT)
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL (JUNIOR)

KARACHI PUBLIC SCHOOL (GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR)
EDUCATION BAY SCHOOL

INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF ISLAMABAD SCHOOLS

AGA KHAN HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL GILGIT
HAMDARD PUBLIC SCHOOL

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL FOR GIRLS CHAKLALA GARRISON
BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (MARGALLA CAMPUS)
BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM-POTOHAR

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL TARIQ GARRISON BALKASAR
PAKTURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

THE CITY SCHOOL (CHENAB CAMPUS)

THE CITY SCHOOL NORTH NAZIMABAD (GIRLS CAMPUS)
KARACHI HIGH SCHOOL

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

MUZAFFARABAD
GHOTKI
RAWALPINDI
ISLAMABAD
LAHORE
KARACHI
JHANG
DEPALPUR
LAHORE
WAZIRABAD
NOWSHERA
ISLAMABAD
LAHORE
KARACHI
MULTAN
MURREE
RAWALPINDI
RAWALPINDI
SIALKOT
GUJRANWALA
PESHAWAR
KARACHI
KARACHI
HAFIZABAD
GILGIT
ISLAMABAD
LAHORE
LAHORE
RAWALPINDI
ISLAMABAD
ISLAMABAD
CHAKWAL
QUETTA
KARACHI
RAHIM YAR KHAN
FAISALABAD
KARACHI
KARACHI

LAHORE
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6194
6195
6196
6197
6198
6199
6200
6201
6202
6203
6204
6205
6206
6207
6208
6209
6210
6211
6212
6213
6214
6215
6216
6217
6218
6219
6220
6221
6222
6223
6224
6225
6226
6227
6228
6229
6230
6231
6232

SUFFAT UL ATFAL SCHOOL (AL NASIR CAMPUS)

SAINT ANTHONY'S HIGH SCHOOL

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (SECONDARY BRANCH)

THE MESSAGE SCHOOL

THE NATIONAL SCHOOL (BURKI CAMPUS)
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL KASHMORE CANTT
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE SUKKUR
THE COUNTRY SCHOOL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL FOR BOYS

THE CITY SCHOOL CANTT CAMPUS 1l

KIPS SCHOOL

MIND CHAMPS ACADEMY

DR. A.Q KHAN SCHOOL SYSTEM (WAH CAMPUS)
LAHORE LITERATI SCHOOL

FFC GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE (MM)
ABU ANEES IDEAL HIGH SCHOOL

ALLIED SCHOOL (AYAN CAMPUS)

ALLIED SCHOOL (SOHAN CAMPUS)

ALQALAM GRAMMAR SCHOOL (HAJIWALA-GUJRAT)
AMERICAN LYCETUFF SCHOOL

APS PRE SCHOOL KOHAT

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE (IQBAL)
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE KOHAT
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE
BANJOSA VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL

CANTT PUBLIC DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

CH. RAHMAT ALI MEMORIAL TRUST GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

DAR E ARQAM SCHOOL RAIWIND CAMPUS
ENTERPRISE SCHOOL SYSTEM

ENTERPRISE SCHOOL SYSTEM

FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SCHOOL (BAGH AK)
FAZAIA INTER COLLEGE

GREEN SCHOOL SYSTEM (CHUNIAN CAMPUS)
HIRA FOUNDATION SCHOOL

HIRA FOUNDATION SCHOOL (BOYS CAMPUS)

MULTAN
LAHORE
HAFIZABAD
LAHORE
LAHORE

D. I. KHAN
LAHORE
KASHMORE
SUKKUR
DAHRANWALA
RAWALPINDI
QUETTA
LAHORE
SHINKIARI

WAH CANTT
LAHORE
MIRPUR MATHELO
FAISALABAD
ISLAMABAD
ISLAMABAD
GUJRAT

MANDI BAHAUDDIN
KOHAT
KHARIAN
NOWSHERA
KOHAT
BAHAWALPUR
RAWALAKOT
ABDUL HAKEEM
QUETTA
LAHORE
RAIWIND
DASKA

TAUNSA SHARIF
BAGH
RAWALPINDI
CHUNIAN
KARACHI

KARACHI
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6233
6234
6235
6236
6237
6238
6239
6240
6241
6242
6243
6244
6245
6246
6247
6248
6249
6250
6251
6252
6253
6254
6255
6256
6257
6258
6259
6260
6261
6262
6263
6264
6265
6266
6268
6269
6270
6271
6272

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF CORDOBA BHALWAL
ISLAMABAD SCIENCE SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

KN ACADEMY INTERNATIONAL CAMPUS

LEADERSHIP SCHOOL (JAMSHORO CAMPUS)

PESHAWAR MODEL SCHOOL BOYS 1

PREMIERE AMERICAN SCHOOL

QUAID-E-AZAM DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL WAZIRABAD
PAK TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (JINNAH TOWN)
SCHOLASTIC ISLAMIAH (BOYS CAMPUS)

SZABIST INTERMEDIATE COLLEGE LARKANA

THE CITY SCHOOL (BAHRIA PHASE 7 CAMPUS)

THE KNOWLEDGE SCHOOL

THE SMART SCHOOL (SAMANABAD CAMPUS)

U & V SCHOOL SYSTEM

USMAN JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE GUIRANWALA CANTT
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE FOR BOYS WESTRIDGE Il
BEACONHOUSE HAFIZABAD PRIMARY BRANCH
INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD SCHOOLS
THE SPIRIT SCHOOL (SOAN GARDEN CAMPUS)

THE ACADEMY (DEFENCE VIEW CAMPUS)

AVALON HIGH SCHOOL

FOUNDATION MONTESSORI SCHOOL

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

AGA KHAN HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

THE CITY SCHOOL (DARAKHSHAN CAMPUS)

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (PALM TREE CAMPUS)
THE CITY SCHOOL (NORTH NAZIMABAD)

AGA KHAN HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL HYDERABAD
RESOURCE ACADEMIA BUREWALA

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (JUBILEE CAMPUS)

DR. A.Q KHAN SCHOOL SYSTEM-MIRPUR

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL SIDDIQUE SHAHEED MALAKAND FORT
GARRISON CAMBRIDGE CAMPUS-QUETTA

FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SCHOOL (MALIR CAMPUS)

APS SWAT

GARRISON ACADEMY FOR CAMBRIDGE STUDIES

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (BOYS SIALKOT)

SOAR STEM SCHOOL

BHALWAL
ISLAMABAD
KARACHI
JAMSHORO
PESHAWAR
LAHORE
WAZIRABAD
QUETTA
LAHORE
LARKANA
ISLAMABAD
HAFIZABAD
FAISALABAD
KARACHI
MULTAN
GUJRANWALA
RAWALPINDI
HAFIZABAD
ISLAMABAD
ISLAMABAD
KARACHI
LAHORE
BAHAWALPUR
LAHORE
KARIMABAD
KARACHI
GUJRANWALA
KARACHI
HYDERABAD
BUREWALA
KARACHI
MIRPUR
BATKHELA
QUETTA
KARACHI
SWAT
LAHORE
SIALKOT

LAHORE
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6273 HAMZA ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE RAWALPINDI
TOTAL: 272
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